Cod. ACER.

U.1.3266009901
U.1.3266009904
U.1.3266009905
U.1.3958000102
U.1.3958000104
U.1.3958000106
U.1.3995000304
U.1.3995000305
U.1.3995000310
U.1.3995008305
U.1.3995009305
U.1.3996000105
U.1.3996005105
U.1.6000000001
U.1.6001000101
U.1.6001000102
U.1.6001000103
U.1.6001000104
U.1.6001000201
U.1.6001000202
U.1.6001000203
U.1.6001000204
U.1.6002000002
U.1.6002000003
U.1.6002000004
U.1.6002000005
U.1.6002000006
U.1.6002000007
U.1.6003000101
U.1.6003000102
U.1.6003000103
U.1.6003000104
U.1.6003000105
U.1.6003000106
U.1.6003000107
U.1.6003000108
U.1.6003000109

Elenco unita' immobiliari AG. AFFITTO Comune di Forli

Indirizzo

VIA MANZONI CIV 7 - FORLI'
VIA MANZONICIV 7 - FORLI'
VIA MANZONI CIV 7 - FORLI'
VIA MARSALA 18 - FORLI'

VIA MARSALA 18 - FORLI'

VIA MARSALA 18 - FORLI'

VIA CASTEL LATINO, 69 - FORLI'
VIA CASTEL LATINO, 69 - FORLI'
VIA CASTEL LATINO, 69 - FORLI'
VIA CASTEL LATINO, 69 - FORLI'
VIA CASTEL LATINO, 69 - FORLI'

Descrizione

POSTO LETTO
POSTO LETTO
POSTO LETTO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
POSTO LETTO
ALLOGGIO
POSTO LETTO
POSTO LETTO

VIA BIANCO DA DURAZZO, 21 - CARPINE/ALLOGGIO
VIA BIANCO DA DURAZZO, 21 - CARPINE/GARAGE

VIA PERGOLI BENEDETTO, 15 - FORLI'
VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIAFILZI, 41 - 43 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

VIA SAIANI, 46 - FORLI'

CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'
CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI'

ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO
ALLOGGIO

Foglio | P.la

182/1048
182/1048
182/1048

179
179
179
215
215
215
215
215
123
123
249
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176

367
367
367

60

60

60

60

60
221
221

96
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
514
393
393
393
393
393
393
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111

Sub | Ctg

1
4
5
203
204
206

A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
Al
Cé
A2
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

cl | Vani
1 45
1 45
1 45
03 6
03 6
03| 6,5
03
03
03
03 5
03 0
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2

RC

406,71
406,71
406,71
433,82
511,29
469,98
289,22
397,67
289,22
397,67
397,67
253,06

77,47

253,06
180,76
180,76
180,76
180,76
180,76
180,76
216,91
170,43
170,43
170,43
170,43
170,43
170,43
185,92

61,97
216,91
154,94
123,95
123,95
123,95
123,95
154,94

Sup. | Anno

utile | costr.
64,78 2012
62,58 2012
64,87 2012
71,2 1939
74,36/ 1939
74,26/ 1939
48,8/ 1885
76,83 1885
46,92 1885
76,83| 1885
76,83 1885
71,69/ 1955
15/ 1955
70,16
61,49
39,53
33,37
33,13
35,55
32,62
34,9
49,11
27,17
34,23
32,37
26,1
34,23
34,05
43,82
47,39
67,64
37,12
34,05
50,52
34,42
34,68
40,24

10/01/2023



Elenco unita' immobiliari AG. AFFITTO Comune di Forli 10/01/2023

U.1.6003000110|CORSO GARIBALDI, 256-260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 22| A3 154,94 33
U.1.6003000201 | CORSO GARIBALDI,260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 25/ A3 185,92| 38,32
U.1.6003000202 | CORSO GARIBALDI,260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 28| A3 154,94| 34,44
U.1.6003000203 |CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 31 A3 154,94| 31,83
U.1.6003000204 | CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 30| A3 154,94| 29,09
U.1.6003000205 |CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 176/ 111 26| A3 123,95| 37,88
U.1.6003005102 | CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' PERTINENZA 176/ 111 27| A3 123,95
U.1.6003005106 | CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' PERTINENZA 176/ 111 29| A3| 2 61,97
U.1.6003005205 |CORSO GARIBALDI, 260 - FORLI' PERTINENZA 176/ 111 16| A3 92,96
U.1.6004000106 VIA DELLE MURA, 1 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 143| 601 8 A3 4 681,72| 92,8/ 1989
U.1.6004000205 |VIA DELLE MURA, 5 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 143| 600 7, A3 4 553,9| 72,48 1989
U.1.6004000305 |VIA DELLE MURA, 6 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 143| 598 7, A3 4 553,9| 71,49| 1989
U.1.6004000401 | VIA DELLE MURA, 7 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 143| 600 10| A3 4 553,9| 71,41 1989
U.1.6004005106 VIA DELLE MURA, 1 - FORLI' POSTO AUTO 143| 601 21 C6 44,42 1989
U.1.6004005205 |VIA DELLE MURA, 5 - FORLI' POSTO AUTO 143| 600 25/ C6 48,86 1989
U.1.6004005305 | VIA DELLE MURA, 6 - FORLI' POSTO AUTO 143| 598 21 44,42| 10,35 1989
U.1.6004005401 |VIA DELLE MURA, 7 - FORLI' POSTO AUTO 143| 600 20| C6 44,42 10| 1989
U.1.6006000001 | VIA MORDANI,1 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 202| 266/ nosub| A4 227,76
U.1.6007000001 | VIA LUFFO NUMAI, 2 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 181| 187 32 Ad| 4 2| 118,79 37,15
U.1.6007000002 |VIA LUFFO NUMAI, 2 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 181| 187 34 A4l 4 330,53| 47,03

U.1.6007000003 |VIA LUFFO NUMAI, 2 - FORLI' ALLOGGIO 181 187 33 A4 4 330,53



